2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002

2019
2018
2017

2016

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

2010

2009

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

PAST AWARD RECIPIENTS

Carolyn Chodat
Deborah Heffernan
Gary Rogers
Edward Levine
Kevin Sears

Doug Azarian
Maggie Tomkiewicz
Jack Conway
David Peretti

Jane Fine

Peter Casey
Corinne Fitzgerald
Richard Dils

David Drinkwater
Tini Sawicki

David Bradley
Deborah Dwyer
David Wluka

Susan Plimpton-Wallo
Tanisha Salmon

Ella Morawiak-Paczuska
Richard Waystack

Lisa Farnworth

Kelly Catallo

Sandra Berkenbush
Suzann Ward

Joel Pratt

Laurence Yameen
Karen King

Robbi Rubenstein
David Biggs

Cynthia Hinckley
Kathy Murdock

Peter Ruffini
Corinne Fitzgerald
Kevin Sears
Kimberly Allard
Rita Coffey

Susan Renfrew

2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2013
2012

2011

Judy Moore

Susan Renfrew

Carol Shapiro

Eileen Hamblin
Marjorie Yale

George Raymond
Edmund G. Woods Jr.
Paula Savard

Faith Palmer

Richard Dufour
Richard Neitz

Alfred Manzi

L. Bradley Hutchinson
John Dator

William Godwin

Mary Crowley

Olga Packard
Margaret Carlson

Wendy and John Rocca
Russell Pelletier
Martha Knapp
Jeffrey R. Gibbs
Steve Levine

Amsi Morales Owens
Lucianne Giguere
Catherine M. Toomey
David Willette

Todd French

Mel Greenberg

Roz Levine

Priscilla Harman
Thomas Maloney
Jan Triglione

Judy Moore
Jeanette Tighe
Stephen Ryan
David Wluka
Richard C. Dils

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990

Greg Kiely

Kate Lanagan MacGregor
Barbara Davis-Hassan
Michelle Haggstrom
Eileen Jonah-Daly
Andrew Sarno

Joan Witter

Kurt Thompson

Paul Yorkis

Kimberly Allard
Marilyn Jarvis

Mel Martocchia
Laurie Cadigan

Kevin Sears

Gary Rogers

Ron Rusin, Jr.

Paula Savard

Carolyn Chodat
Sherry Street
Jeanette Tighe
Beverlee Vidoli
Deborah Dwyer
Thomas J. Lee
Sharren Marquis
Mary Aten

James F. Fitzpatrick
Suzanne F. Goodrich
Nancy K. Kalodner
Diane St. Laurent
Christopher S. Doherty
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